
Paper Points Range

Paper Points 0.04 - For use with X7 Range

Old Code New Code Description

EN-SPP1504 EN-SPP1504-1 15.04

EN-SPP2004 EN-SPP2004-1 20.04

EN-SPP2504 EN-SPP2504-1 25.04

EN-SPP3004 EN-SPP3004-1 30.04

EN-SPP3504 EN-SPP3504-1 35.04

EN-SPP4004 EN-SPP4004-1 40.04

EN-SPP4504 EN-SPP4504-1 45.04

EN-SPP5004 EN-SPP5004-1 50.04

New product EN-SPP04AST-1 Assorted

Paper Points 0.04

Old Code New Code Description

EN-ESPP1504 EN-SPP1504-1 15.04

EN-ESPP2004 EN-SPP2004-1 20.04

EN-ESPP2504 EN-SPP2504-1 25.04

EN-ESPP3004 EN-SPP3004-1 30.04

EN-ESPP3504 EN-SPP3504-1 35.04

EN-ESPP4004 EN-SPP4004-1 40.04

EN-ESPP4504 EN-SPP4504-1 45.04

EN-ESPP5504 EN-SPP5004-1 50.04

Edge Taper Paper Points

Old Code New Code Description

EN-EEPPF1 EN-ETPPF1-1 F1

EN-EEPPF2 EN-ETPPF2-1 F2

EN-EEPPF3 EN-ETPPF3-1 F3

EN-EEPPF4 EN-ETPPF4-1 F4

EN-EEPPF5 EN-ETPPF5-1 F5

New product EN-ETPPAST-1 Assorted

EdgeOne Paper Points

Old Code New Code Description

EN-EOFSMPP EN-EOFSMPP-1 Small

EN-EOFPRIPP EN-EOFPRIPP-1 Primary

EN-EOFMEDPP EN-EOFMEDPP-1 Medium

EN-EOFLGPP EN-EOFLGPP-1 Large

New product EN-EOFPPAST-1 Assorted

Paper Points 0.06

Old Code New Code Description

New product EN-SPP1506-1 15.06

EN-ESPP2006 EN-SPP2006-1 20.06

EN-ESPP2506 EN-SPP2506-1 25.06

EN-ESPP3006 EN-SPP3006-1 30.06

EN-ESPP3506 EN-SPP3506-1 35.06

EN-ESPP4006 EN-SPP4006-1 40.06

EN-ESPP4506 EN-SPP4506-1 45.06

EN-ESPP5006 EN-SPP5006-1 50.06

X7 Paper Points 0.06 - For use with X7 Range

Old Code New Code Description

EN-SPP1506 EN-SPP1506-1 15.06

EN-SPP2006 EN-SPP2006-1 20.06

EN-SPP2506 EN-SPP2506-1 25.06

EN-SPP3006 EN-SPP3006-1 30.06

EN-SPP3506 EN-SPP3506-1 35.06

EN-SPP4006 EN-SPP4006-1 40.06

EN-SPP4506 EN-SPP4506-1 45.06

EN-SPP5006 EN-SPP5006-1 50.06

New product EN-SPP06AST-1 Assorted

All Paper Points are 100 per pack.

To order please contact Henry Schein Customer Services on 0800 808 855. 
Contact Your Local Henry Schein TerritoryManager or on Schein On-line.

henryschein.co.nz




